ol ONLINE 8 VIRTUAL LEARNING:

Charter Schools LESSONS FROM INNOVATIVE PIONEERS THAT CAN HELP ALL STUDENTS

WEBINAR CONTACT SHEET

Webinar Host School City/State

Robert Pilkington Village Green Virtual Charter School | Providence, Rl rob@vgcs.org

Panelist School City/State Email

Kimmi Buzzard Inspire Charter Schools Los Angeles, CA kimmi@inspireschools.org
Elissa Raffa Minnesota Online High School St. Paul, MN e.raffa@mail.mnohs.org

Gigi Dobosenski EdVisions Off Campus Henderson, MN gigi@edvisionsoffcampus.org
Tonia Gebhart Metro East Web Academy Gresham, OR gebhart@mewebacademy.org

CPICS CONTACTS

Steve Zimmerman szimmerman@indiecharters.org

Edward Rivera erivera@indiecharters.org
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